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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Dudman             M5054          1/5    5:12       16:08
2     Alex Clemens           M2529          1/3    5:24       16:46
3     David Stewart          M2529          2/3    5:51       18:09
4     Scott Thompson         M4549          1/7    6:29       20:07
5     Jim Ruiz               M3539          1/3    6:37       20:33
6     John Goodhouse         M3539          2/3    6:42       20:49
7     Mark Austin            M4044          1/6    6:56       21:31
8     Noelle Gallinger-Long  F2529          1/4    6:56       21:32
9     Charles Stilfield      M4549          2/7    7:00       21:44
10    Elizabeth Flynn        F3034         1/12    7:02       21:50
11    Menno Swart            M5054          2/5    7:20       22:48
12    Scott Baker            M4549          3/7    7:21       22:49
13    Bryan Healy            M4044          2/6    7:24       22:58
14    Porter Healy           M0110          1/8    7:24       23:00
15    Rhoni Wiswall          F5054          1/5    7:25       23:03
16    Mary Oakes             F5054          2/5    7:27       23:08
17    Jessica Cabeen         F3539          1/7    7:30       23:17
18    Angel Martin           F4044         1/11    7:37       23:38
19    Brian Martin           M4549          4/7    7:37       23:38
20    Ray Hall               M4044          3/6    7:38       23:42
21    Shawna Oakes           F1114         1/10    7:41       23:52
22    Abigail Elder          F4044         2/11    7:45       24:04
23    Amy Thorud             F3539          2/7    7:47       24:08
24    Matthew Wade           M1114          1/9    7:55       24:33
25    Mark Edwards           M5559          1/1    8:00       24:52
26    Sebastian Solis        M1114          2/9    8:12       25:27
27    Jana Grabill           F3034         2/12    8:15       25:37
28    Judith Lechner         F3034         3/12    8:31       26:28
29    Andrew Back            M5054          3/5    8:38       26:48
30    Amy Hay                F4044         3/11    8:38       26:49
31    Amy Firtl              F3034         4/12    8:42       27:01
32    Emma Hall              F0110          1/8    8:43       27:03
33    Beth Matson            F4044         4/11    8:43       27:04
34    Riley Harbaugh         M1114          3/9    8:49       27:21
35    Natalie Getchell       F2529          2/4    8:49       27:23
36    Naroda Knox            F3034         5/12    8:49       27:23
37    Kelsey Reid            F1519          1/3    8:50       27:25
38    Erin Bruce             F2024          1/3    8:58       27:49
39    Eric Wellington        M2529          3/3    8:58       27:50
40    Amber Telfer           F3034         6/12    9:00       27:57
41    Jill Martin            F4549          1/9    9:02       28:03
42    Jon Hoisington         M4044          4/6    9:05       28:11
43    Jackson Hoisington     M0110          2/8    9:05       28:11
44    Rebekah Kilgore        F4549          2/9    9:10       28:26
45    Connie Winn            F5054          3/5    9:14       28:39
46    Michelle Doyle         F4549          3/9    9:22       29:04
47    Todd Honna             M4549          5/7    9:26       29:17
48    Madisyn Honma          F1114         2/10    9:26       29:17
49    Ken Ogden              M7579          1/1    9:27       29:21
50    Ron Getchell           M6569          1/3    9:27       29:21
51    Becky Porterfield      F3539          3/7    9:28       29:25
52    Harry Hoisington       M0110          3/8    9:29       29:28
53    Taylor Berglund        F1114         3/10    9:33       29:39
54    Gaby Mejia             F1114         4/10    9:36       29:49
55    Andy Radona            M6569          2/3    9:45       30:18
56    Jenalyn Hermano        F2024          2/3    9:50       30:31
57    Orion Moore            M0110          4/8    9:50       30:31
58    Katie Premo            F1519          2/3    9:50       30:33
59    Charlie Premo          M0110          5/8    9:53       30:41
60    Brandon Machan         M1114          4/9    9:59       30:58
61    David Machan           M4044          5/6   10:01       31:06
62    Christy Stratton       F4044         5/11   10:03       31:11
63    Polly Reid             F4549          4/9   10:04       31:14
64    Jaelynn Asuncion       F1114         5/10   10:17       31:55
65    Holly Mejia            F3539          4/7   10:17       31:55
66    Jordan Wade            M1114          5/9   10:17       31:57
67    Serena Radona          F1114         6/10   10:18       31:58
68    Lynn Trumbo            F4549          5/9   10:26       32:23
69    Elle Spangler          F0110          2/8   10:30       32:37
70    Amy Healy              F4044         6/11   10:35       32:51
71    Andrea Radona          F3539          5/7   10:41       33:10
72    Ryan Benedict          M1114          6/9   10:55       33:53
73    Heather Self           F2529          3/4   11:02       34:16
74    Jenny Berg             F3034         7/12   11:12       34:45
75    Tyler Brickey          M2024          1/2   11:14       34:54
76    Kaelan Reagan          F1114         7/10   11:15       34:55
77    Dana Salagean          F4549          6/9   11:16       34:58
78    Peter Letts            M7074          1/1   11:18       35:04
79    Aaron Matzkin          M3034          1/2   11:24       35:23
80    Selu Gupta             F3539          6/7   11:24       35:25
81    Ana Quintal            F4044         7/11   11:26       35:29
82    Aaron Morrow           M4549          6/7   11:31       35:44
83    Daniel Daskalos        M6569          3/3   11:48       36:38
84    Grant Hoisington       M0110          6/8   11:49       36:40
85    Kristin Jackson        F0110          3/8   11:49       36:40
86    Claudia Slane          F4044         8/11   11:50       36:46
87    Trevor Slane           M0110          7/8   11:51       36:47
88    Sakal Mam              F5054          4/5   12:31       38:51
89    James Wade             M5054          4/5   12:31       38:51
90    Jeremy Moore           M3539          3/3   12:43       39:31
91    Riley Etheridge        M2024          2/2   12:44       39:31
92    Jonathan Hermano       M1519          1/1   12:50       39:51
93    Linden Quintal         F1519          3/3   12:50       39:51
94    Jordan Asuncion        M0110          8/8   12:50       39:52
95    Loy Cortes-Machan      F4044         9/11   13:02       40:29
96    Gary Hay               M4044          6/6   13:03       40:31
97    Hailey Machan          F0110          4/8   13:07       40:44
98    Kaitlin Quintal        F1114         8/10   13:09       40:49
99    Kristi Blake           F6064          1/4   13:34       42:09
100   Taylor Martin          M1114          7/9   13:40       42:27
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101   Mark Guzman            M1114          8/9   13:40       42:27
102   Sarah McDaniel         F3034         8/12   13:45       42:41
103   Tiffani Moss           F3539          7/7   13:45       42:42
104   Paula Larson           F6064          2/4   13:48       42:51
105   Leah Letts             F3034         9/12   13:48       42:51
106   Avital O'Glasser       F3034        10/12   13:48       42:52
107   Ben Roney              M1114          9/9   13:50       42:59
108   Ellen Roney            F4549          7/9   13:51       42:59
109   Steve Schmidt          M6064          1/1   13:51       43:00
110   Karen Schmidt          F6064          3/4   13:51       43:00
111   Ashley Loonstyn        F4044        10/11   14:00       43:27
112   Victoria Crouse        F0110          5/8   14:00       43:27
113   Greg Oakes             M4549          7/7   14:24       44:45
114   Renee Oakes            F4549          8/9   14:25       44:45
115   Mary Grimes            F4549          9/9   14:25       44:46
116   Mike Roney             M5054          5/5   14:27       44:52
117   Katie Roney            F1114         9/10   14:27       44:52
118   Audrey Brickey         F0110          6/8   14:34       45:14
119   Megan Brickey          F0110          7/8   14:34       45:15
120   Jenni Brickey          F4044        11/11   14:37       45:23
121   Miah Spangler          F0110          8/8   14:37       45:24
122   Roxanne Kenney         F2529          4/4   14:43       45:43
123   Randall Bolick         M3034          2/2   14:43       45:43
124   Katie Bolick           F3034        11/12   14:43       45:43
125   Morgan Ferguson        F3034        12/12   15:03       46:44
126   Tanda Ferguson         F6064          4/4   15:03       46:45
127   Kathleen Perry         F5054          5/5   15:19       47:34
128   Michelle Solberg       F5559          1/2   15:19       47:34
129   Carolyn Premo          F1114        10/10   15:31       48:11
130   Stephanie Brinkley     F2024          3/3   16:28       51:09
131   Merrily Rutt           F7074          1/1   17:59       55:51
132   Vicki Adams            F5559          2/2   18:00       55:53
133   Kathleen Brown         F7579          1/1   18:00       55:54
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